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NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
i
Group 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 Qual 1 3/3/2018 09:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:28:56
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 SPd S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 SPd S3
2 9:36:52.116 1:51.505 5.605 143.588
(99) Zachary Monette 3 9:38:38.588 1:46.472 5.629 144.948
1 9:32:53.125 2:40.666 58.244 4 9:40:26.659 1:48.071 5.622 139.403
2 9:34:40.535 1:47.410 5.909 114741 5 9:42:14.459 1:47.800 5.597 149.186
3 9:36:22.882 1:42.347 4813 156.189 6 9:44:03.431 1:48.972 5.610 144.948
4 9:38:03.649 1:40.767 4.847 148.032 7 9:45:52.012 1:48.581 5.690 141.990
5 9:39:45.115 1:41.466 4.956 139.913
(72) Brad McCall
(05) David Fershtand 1 9:33:15.426 2:21.631 65.580
1 9:34:44.834 1:49.340 5.167 139.403 2 9:35:06.321 1:50.895 5.686 139.913
2 9:36:28.323 1:43.489 4.840 148.607 3 9:36:58.646 1:52.325 5.600 97.613 145.776 72.750
3 9:38:09.660 1:41.337 4774 165.655 4 9:38:48.430 1:49.784 5.651 146.333
4 9:39:51.786 1:42.126 4.862 161.461 5 9:40:36.194 1:47.764 5.637 148.319
5 9:41:33.726 1:41.940 4.866 147.461 6 9:42:23.376 1:47.182 5.606 148.896
7 9:44:12.938 1:49.562 5.586 150.654
(28) Paige Monette Alexander
1 9:34:47.588 1:51.174 5.581 120.145 (50) Tom Patton
2 9:36:35.518 1:47.930 5.780 107.038 1 9:35:05.401 2:01.325 5.676 114.741
3 9:38:22.930 1:47.412 5.400 113.718 2 9:36:59.628 1:54.227 5522 121.096
4 9:40:10.564 1:47.634 5372 122.648 3 9:38:51.124 1:51.496 5.507 125.876
5 9:41:56.438 1:45.874 5.221 127.554 4 9:40:39.338 1:48.214 5423 132.869
6 9:43:42.000 1:45.562 5.201 134.267 5 9:42:27.738 1:48.400 5.384 132.409
7 9:45:24.634 1:42.634 5.023 141.990 6 9:44:17.194 1:49.456 5410 131.499
7 9:46:06.092 1:48.898 5.319 148.319
(25) Ben Hocevar
1 9:33:02.085 2:31.292 72.337 (71) Jeff Dernehl
2 9:34:54.699 1:52.614 5910 128.195 1 9:33:04.978 2:27.769 67.728
3 9:36:39.810 1:45.111 5524 142.518 2 9:34:56.103 1:51.125 5.868 136.665
4 9:38:24.714 1:44.904 5371 146.054 3 9:36:47.186 1:51.083 5.896 133.564
5 9:40:11.428 1:46.714 5412 139.403 4 9:38:36.866 1:49.680 5.887 141.465
6 9:41:57.532 1:46.104 5.370 143.051 5 9:40:29.130 1:52.264 5.910 141.204
(26) Alexis Hocevar (03) Randy Walker
1 9:34:55.187 1:51.994 5.684 125.463 1 9:33:01.623 2:31.835 76.917
2 9:36:42.769 1:47.582 5437 140.685 2 9:35:03.222 2:01.599 5.643 135.937
3 9:38:29.252 1:46.483 5.305 144.674 3 9:36:57.962 1:54.740 5.691 134.032
4 9:40:14.575 1:45.323 5.253 149.477 4 9:38:53.634 1:55.672 5.595 135.216
5 9:42:01.698 1:47.123 5.230 147.461 5 9:40:46.678 1:53.044 5.582 139.150
6 9:43:52.922 1:51.224 5.426 137.648 6 9:42:39.817 1:53.139 5.488 149.186
7 9:44:32.923 1:53.106 5.460 152.455
(51) Don McMillon
1 9:33:07.058 2:22.761 78.520 61.226 63.348 (45) James Marshall
2 9:34:59.343 1:52.285 5.397 139.913 1 9:32:57.985 2:36.737 49.729
3 9:36:46.739 1:47.396 5.339 153.372 2 9:34:54.707 1:56.722 5873 114.057
4 9:38:32.214 1:45.475 5.350 149.477 3 9:36:55.469 2:00.762 6.735 112.218
4 9:38:53.273 1:57.804 5.942 117.201
(83) Don Noe 5 9:40:50.540 1:57.267 6.485 116.488
1 9:32:56.054 2:38.472 58.422 6 9:42:46.931 1:56.391 6.099 113.718
2 9:34:47.297 1:51.243 5471 132.638 7 9:44:40.712 1:53.781 5.841 128.842
3 9:36:34.101 1:46.804 5.403 133.798 8 9:46:35.126 1:54.414 5.835 122.845
4 9:38:19.840 1:45.739 5.336 144.401 9 9:48:29.524 1:54.398 6.099 109.960
5 9:40:05.873 1:46.033 5.305 146.333
6 9:41:52.549 1:46.676 5.303 150.654 (150) Charlie Vehle
9:33:06.942 2:25.236 75.550 67.728 62.534
(38) Juan Vento 2 9:35:04.824 1:57.882 5.798 127.981
1 9:32:52.750 2:42.992 54.627 3 9:37:00.043 1:55.219 5.774 95.713 129.936 70.494
2 9:34:46.311 1:53.561 5.766 113.381 4 9:38:54.324 1:54.281 5.840 129.278
3 9:36:34.908 1:48.597 5.152 131.499 5 9:40:48.445 1:54.121 5.897 132.869
4 9:38:22.673 1:47.765 5.229 128.195
5 9:40:09.913 1:47.240 5.258 133.100 (41) Garry Crook
6 9:41:57.923 1:48.010 5.097 138.646 1 9:35:12.216 1:57.008 6.280 107.489
7 9:43:44.711 1:46.788 5210 130.601 2 9:37:08.969 1:56.753 5.997 130.825
8 9:45:30.638 1:45.927 5.028 146.614 3 9:39:04.689 1:55.720 5.929 142.518
9 9:47:18.806 1:48.168 5174 131.499 4 9:41:00.567 1:55.878 5.991 131.499
10 9:49:07.470 1:48.664 5172 133.332 5 9:42:55.992 1:55.425 5.932 140.169
6 9:44:52.144 1:56.152 5.928 140.426
(165) Jorge Nazario 7 9:46:48.329 1:56.185 5.924 139.658
1 9:35:00.611 1:54.937 5.909 126.709 8 9:48:45.165 1:56.836 5.912 142.518
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NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
]
Group 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 Qual 1 3/3/2018 09:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:28:56
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 SPd S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 1 S2 SPd S3
(157) Brian Himes
1 9:35:17.811 2:01.317 6.241 104.552
2 9:37:16.486 1:58.675 6.049 120.145
3 9:39:14.504 1:58.108 5.969 125.053
(12) Eric Ritchie
1 9:35:34.420 2:13.556 6.838 104.410
2 9:37:46.657 2:12.237 7.409 99.264
3 9:39:57.812 2:11.155 6.887 98.371
4 9:42:10.839 213,027 6.498 107.339
5 9:44:21.702 2:10.863 6.623 116.843
6 9:46:33.247 2:11.545 6.621 111.889
7 9:48:41.794 2:08.547 6.763 108.250
(57) Butch Kummer
1 9:35:26.573 2:12.223 6.235 100.568
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